© 00O ~NO O A W N P

=
(BN

Yorkshire

County Athletics Association

Road Race Championships 2022

UKA Licence 2022-43567

St. Thomas A Becket Catholic Secondary School
Cycle Track

Barnsley Road, Wakefield WF2 6EQ

Results Saturday 16" April 2022

UNDER 13 GIRLS

40 Libby Cree Wakefield District H & AC
a1 Rosie Thistlewood Wakefield District H & AC
33 Maya Schofield Barnsley Athletic Club

39 Jemima Coughlan Skyrac AC

35 Kitty Harrison Sargent Halifax Harriers AC

32 Martha Shakesheff Allerton Junior Athletics Club
34 Lydia Scott City of York AC

30 Holly Nash Allerton Junior Athletics Club
31 Isobel Cook Allerton Junior Athletics Club
38 Cleo Wilson Rothwell Harriers & AC

37 Agnes Gallagher-Thompson  otey Ac

0:10:48
0:10:51
0:10:58
0:11:23
0:11:30
0:12:26
0:12:36
0:12:53
0:13:06
0:13:44
0:13:49

1

UNDER 13 GIRLS' TEAM
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

6 32 Martha  Shakesheff
8 30 Holly Nash
9 31 Isobel Cook
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UNDER 13 BOYS

58 Zac Jardine
52 Daniel Campbell
64 Jacob Palmer
59 William Oakden
56 Sam Keighley

51 Bartley Hughes
57 Charlie Albone

54 Max Fox

60 Rhys Robinson
62 James Harrison
49 Joe Cox

50 Cole Hinchcliffe
65 Oliver Lubiecki
55 Beau Clark

61 Riley Welton-Seymour
63 Carl Sanderson
53 Kian Brown
UNDER 15 GIRLS

45 Layla Kirkley

47 Jessica Watson
46 Harper Tompkin
43 Annie Thorp

Keighley & Craven AC

City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Valley Striders AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Settle Harriers

Doncaster Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC
Wakefield District H & Ac
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

0:09:40
0:09:44
0:09:46
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:30
0:10:43
0:11:01
0:11:07
0:11:13
0:11:15
0:11:21
0:12:08
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:12:33
0:12:58

0:10:41
0:11:20
0:11:23
0:11:52

UNDER 13 BOYS' TEAMS

Keighley & Craven AC 12
158 Zac Jardine
4 59 William  Oakden
7 57 Charlie  Albone
Barnsley Athletic Club 29
6 51 Bartley  Hughes
11 49 Joe Cox
12 50 Cole Hinchcliffe
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UNDER 15 BOYS
66 Jonson Hughes

78 Jack Sanderson

72 Archie Budding

70 George Wallace

73 Samuel Barber

75 Ned Gallagher-Thompson
74 Christy O'Hare

68 Elliot English

71 Jack Sunderland

77 Jake Parker

UNDER 17 WOMEN

48 Shannon Robinson

UNDER 17 MEN
79 Sonny Boy Hughes

82 Luke Parker
81 Alex Franklin
85 Jamie Walker
80 Jacob Ewart
84 Isaac Wilson

83 Torin Rickerby

Barnsley Athletic Club

Settle Harriers

likley Harriers AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Keighley & Craven AC

Otley AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Valley Striders AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC

0:09:02
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:09:32
0:09:35
0:09:55
0:09:59
0:10:01
0:10:14

0:10:28

0:08:50
0:09:20
0:09:36
0:09:43
0:10:39
0:11:24
0:11:40



